
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliation Representative or Senator
John Maddox 479-394-6060 86 Republican Representative

Brown 501-580-9000 67 Republican Representative
Les Eaves 501-827-1344 58 Republican Representative
Jon 479-438-0533 46 Republican Representative
Brian Evans 501-941-4002 68 Republican Representative
Grant Hodges 479-381-9091 14 Republican Representative
Lee Johnson 479-883-6393 47 Republican Representative
Jack 870-340-7499 32 Republican Representative
Robin 479-957-1959 18 Republican Representative
Ryan Rose 479-285-6383 48 Republican Representative
Steven Walker 870-291-0559 27 Republican Representative
Les Warren 501-623-4405 84 Republican Representative
Jim Wooten 501-858-7403 59 Republican Representative

john.maddox@arkansashouse.org
Karilyn karilyn.brown@arkansashouse.org

les.eaves@arkansashouse.org
Eubanks jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org

brian.evans@arkansashouse.org
grant.hodges@arkansashouse.org
lee.johnson@arkansashouse.org

Ladyman jackladyman@gmail.com
Lundstrom robin.lundstrum@arkansashouse.org

ryan.rose@arkansashouse.org
steven.walker@arkansashouse.org
les.warren@arkansashouse.org
wjewooten@aol.com
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